LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

ISIN: CA52171T1003

Overview

2024/07/17 12:10:49

Price
0.896 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.32% (-0.01)

ISIN CA52171T1003
Symbol LEMSE
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.894 SEK (500)

0.896 SEK (9,281)

0.88 SEK
0.934 SEK
0.88 SEK
0.908 SEK
0.897304 SEK
18,300
13,229.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA52171T1003&ID_NOTATION=208146178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16fd349991b2901a9e9cbe82e19d0401ffc2876f86c3ab4d3a11ffdf8f8e9c40&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ad7e6d6f1b3afc28&time=1721308520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=137ef305f67416844bd1b74a5b81410e030f3beabebe6d375baad4458f849ec7&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=207617d21d1205ee5&time=1721308520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67719258a88f0b83a8ba52f7135299792692f2a80b159ac22a5e741afb043a66&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96dfcd47fd9e14f46&time=1721308520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2530bde3903f4d816b00cb9ec28e23c3e77cc7a046ccc464b4ee25c11076c5ce&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a1296f3d879c5c9c&time=1721308520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=384e095dd014cd252aadf44695317b34cf2c847da72e229936dbe15a31734072&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5ce332e3a0d56f2d&time=1721308520&tool=RSC

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 12:10:49

Price
0.896 SEK

Difference ©  -1.32%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA52171T1003
Symbol LEMSE
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.894 SEK (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.896 SEK (9,281)
Open 0.88 SEK
High 0.934 SEK
Low 0.88 SEK
Close (prev. day) 0.908 SEK
VWAP 0.897304 SEK
Volume (pcs) 18,300
Trading volume 13,229.99
Number of trades 12
Last size 8,699
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.79% -34.20% -44.97%
Perf (abs.) -0.27 -0.47 -0.74
Beta -0.39 0.29 1.11
Volatility 79.48 73.50 77.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.891 SEK (87,119
0.963 SEK (97,282
0.909 SEK (106,149
1.087 SEK (85,203
1.550 SEK (2024/05/27
0.698 SEK (2024/05/20
1.650 SEK (2023/10/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.698 SEK (2024/05/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:01 0.115 CAD 0.00 2
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:59 0.0602 EUR 0.00 3

17
London Stock 2023/03/ 15:44 0.175 CAD 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.0672 EUR 0.00 1

17
First North 2024/07/ 12:10 0.896 SEK  0.01 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208146178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47291823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47291823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62029032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65363765

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 20:16 0.0777 USD 0.00

16

2024/07/
17

14:26 0.0736 EUR 0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60682995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60682995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169621387

LEADING EDGE MATERIALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LEADING EDGE
MATERIALS

Contact Details
LEADING EDGE MATERIALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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